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Lab Sample#: 2003722-0l 

Sample Matrix: DW-H20 

Description: AFTER TREATMENT & BEFORE DISTRIBUTION EP (TOWN FARM V 

Test (Methodl/Analyte 

Color /L-10-308-00-1-A} 

DW_Anlons_lC /300.0/ 

Sulfate 

Fluoride 

Chloride 

Nitrite Nitrogen 

Nitrate Nitrogen 

METAL5_200.8 /200.8) 

Toto/ Hardness 

Antimony 

Arsenic 

Barium 

Bery/I/um 

Cadmium 

Calcium 

Chromium 

Copper 

Iron 

Lead 

Magnesium 

Manganese 

Mercury 

Nickel 

Selenium 

Silver 

Sodium 

Thallium 

Uranium 

Zinc 

pH /4500-H+B} 

Turbidity /180.1) 

Result Unit 

<5 PCU 

5 mg/L 

<0.1 mg/L 

9 mg/L 

<0.05 mg/L 

0.09 mg/L 

25 mg/L 

<0.5 ug/L 

<1 ug/L 

0.0043 mg/L 

<0.5 ug/L 

<0.5 ug/L 

8.0 mg/L 

<0.0005 mg/L 

0.040 mg/L 

0.099 mg/L 

0.90 ug/L 

1.1 mg/L 

0.034 mg/L 

<0.1 ug/L 

<0.0005 mg/L 

<0.001 mg/L 

<0.0005 mg/L 

6.4 mg/L 

<0,0005 mg/L 

<0.5 ug/L 

0,021 mg/L 

6.7 S.U. 

2.4 NTU 

Sample Address: 

Sample Point: 

Sample Date: 

Qualifiers MCL 

15 

250 

4 

250 

10 

6 

10 

2 

4 

.1 

1.3 

.3 

15 

.OS 

0.02 

a.as

.1 

.002 

30 

5 

8.5 

TP-2 

04/23/2020 

fil High Limit 

5 

0.1 

0.05 

0.05 

0 

0.5 

0.0005 

0.5 

0.5 

0.05 

0.0005 

0.0005 

0.05 

0.5 

0.05 

0,0005 

0.1 

0.0005 

0,001 

0.0005 

0.05 

0,0005 

0,5 

0.001 

8.5 

0,6 

Surface: 

Sample Time: 

Low limit 

6.5 

09:05:00 

Analysis Date 

04/23/2020 14:55:01 

04/23/2020 15:07:00 

04/23/2020 15:07:00 

04/23/2020 15:07:00 

04/23/2020 15:07:00 

04/23/2020 15:07:00 

04/28/2020 10:18:00 

04/28/2020 10:18:00 

04/28/2020 10:18:00 

04/28/2020 10: 18:00 

04/28/2020 10:18:00 

04/28/2020 10:18:00 

04/28/2020 10:18:00 

04/28/2020 10:18:00 

04/28/2020 1 0: 18:00 

04/28/2020 10:18:00 

04/28/2020 10:18:00 

04/28/2020 10:18:00 

04/28/2020 10:18:00 

04/28/2020 10: 18:00 

04/28/2020 1 0: 18:00 

04/28/2020 10:18:00 

04/28/2020 1 0: 18:00 

04/28/2020 1 0: 18:00 

04/28/2020 1 0: 18:00 

04/28/2020 10: 18:00 

04/28/2020 1O:18:00 

04/24/2020 12:09:00 

04/24/2020 08:52:00 

Analyst 

M.C. 

M.C. 

M.C. 

M.C. 

M.C. 

M.C. 

C.S. 

C.S. 

C.S. 

C.S. 

C.S. 

c.s.

C.S. 

C.S. 

C.S. 

C.S. 

C.S. 

C.S 

cs. 

C.S. 

C.S. 

C.S. 

C.S. 

c.s.

C.S. 

c.s

C.S. 

A.B. 

A.B. 
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